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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 898 DEGHI G. - KTM Migior T 2 1:38.981 11:25:13.515 5 1:39.767 11:30:53.919
1 1:36.242 11:23:07.176 3 1:38.285 11:26:51.800 6 2:27.528 11:33:21.447
) 1:56.652 11:25:03.828 4 3:47.733 11:30:39.533 7 1:40.267 11:35:01.714
3 1:33.714 11:26:37.542 5 1:36.047 11:32:15.580 8 2:26.345 11:37:28.059
4 3:59.132 11:30:36.674 6 1:17.321 11:33:32.901  p, 10. 4221 UNGARO M. - TM L6y
5 1:34.685 11:32:11.359 7 2:49.601 11:36:24.100 1 1:42.994 11:23:47.376
6 2:53.970 11:35:05.329  Ppo. 6 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki f‘g;;‘;“; 2 1:42.803 11:25:30.179
7 1:33.947 11:36:39.276 1 1:47.237 11:23:44.901 3 2:00.955 11:27:31.134
Po. 2 - # 3 CISLAGHI D. - KTM ficf)fb'.’;gg 2 1:39.475 11:25:24.376 4 1:39.936 11:29:11.070
1 1:34.087 11:23:15.696 3 1:39.345 11:27:03.721 5 2:15.317 11:31:26.387
) 1:54.552 11:25:10.248 4 2:00.170 11:29:03.891 6 2:29.910 11:33:56.297
3 1:33.914 11:26:44.162 5 1:41.324 11:30:45.215 7 1:40.609 11:35:36.906
4 1:56.849 11:28:41.011 6 1:38.027 11:32:23.242 pg, 11 . # 400 BRESCIANI E. - Honda L0708y
5 1:52.638 11:30:33.649 7 1:39.380 11:34:02.622 1 1:41.424 11:23:36.708
6 1:34.646 11:32:08.295 8 2:01.944 11:36:04.566 2 2:17.540 11:25:54.248
7 3:12.491 11:35:20.786  po. 7 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Honda fgfﬁl’“; 3 1:46.374 11:27:40.622
8 1:34.127 11:36:54.913 1 1:43.152 11:23:46.273 4 1:41.859 11:29:22.481
Po. 3 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Honda fi(f)f(-)';r‘ifzng 2 2:02.060 11:25:48.333 5 2:13.732 11:31:36.213
1 1:35.328 11:23:10.568 3 1:41.659 11:27:29.992 6 1:40.796 11:33:17.009
5 1:55.941 11:25:06.509 a 1:38.127 11:29:08.119 7 2:53.590 11:36:10.599
3 1:36.620 11:26:43.129 5 1:39.526 11:30:47.645  p, 12 - 4 100 VANINI M. - Honda oo
4 2:01.049 11:28:44.178 6 1:48.258 11:32:35.903 1 1:44.541 11:24:29.663
5 1:34.140 11:30:18.318 7 1:38.686 11:34:14.589 2 1:41.530 11:26:11.193
6 2:44.502 11:33:02.820 8 1:39.373 11:35:53.962 3 2:05.062 11:28:16.255
7 1:35.475 11:34:38.295  po. 8 - # 869 MARZI R. - Honda fgfspi'(’)“; 4 1:40.869 11:29:57.124
8 2:44.060 11:37:22.355 1 1:39.496 11:24:33.693 5 3:06.532 11:33:03.656
Po.4-#731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha oo avs 2 1:50.076 11:26:23.769 6 1:41.169 11:34:44.825
1 1:34.588 11:23:17.255 3 1:41.974 11:28:05.743 7 2:08.886 11:36:53.711
2 1:53.836 11:25:11.091 4 1:38.817 11:29:44.560  po, 13 - # 167 LAMERA E. - Kawasaki 207958
3 2:00.925 11:27:12.016 5 1:50.489 11:31:35.049 1 1:59.623 11:24:06.029
4 1:34.768 11:28:46.784 6 3:19.603 11:34:55.194 2 2:18.272 11:26:24.301
5 2:05.828 11:30:52.612 7 1:41.328 11:36:36.522 3 2:33.138 11:28:57.941
6 2:06.089 11:32:58.701  Ppo, 9 - # 1 MANZA M. - Honda L0083 4 1:40.942 11:30:38.883
7 1:35.890 11:34:34.591 1 2:04.549 11:23:53.519 5 1:44.371 11:32:23.254
8 1:36.956 11:36:11.547 2 1:40.794 11:25:34.313 6 2:34.650 11:34:57.904
Po. 5 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. - Yamaha A 3 1:41.035 11:27:15.348 7 151827 11:36:49.731
1 1:39.883 1123:34.534 4 1:58.804 11:29:14.152
Fastest lap: 1:33.714
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 14 - # 12 PACIFICI A. - KTM S 4 1:44.990 11:29:39.475 1 1:50.069 11:24:03.084
1 1:56.461 11:24:32.863 5 2:04.670 11:31:44.145 2 1:47.367 11:25:50.451
2 1:44.288 11:26:17.151 6 1:45.897 11:33:30.042 3 2:08.416 11:27:58.867
3 2:12.364 11:28:29.515 7 2:15.140 11:35:45.182 4 1:49.018 11:29:47.885
4 1:41.685 11:30:11.200  Ppo. 19 - # 997 LUCINI A. - Honda S 5 2:06.790 11:31:54.675
5 2:41.586 11:32:52.786 1 1:57.593 11:24:02.355 6 1:49.019 11:33:43.694
6 2:07.968 11:35:00.754 2 1:50.974 11:25:53.329 7 2:14.246 11:35:57.940
7 1:41.878 11:36:42.632 3 1:45.027 11:27:38.356  Po. 24 - # 149 SESANA A. - Honda Jlere
Po. 15 - # 713 TITA A. - Yamaha fg‘gpgg‘; 4 1:59.697 11:29:38.053 1 1:50.553 11:24:22.325
1 2:00.505 11:23:54.562 5 1:45.615 11:31:23.668 2 1:50.683 11:26:13.008
2 1:49.896 11:25:44.458 6 5:38.451 11:37:02.119 3 2:04.562 11:28:17.570
3 1:54.465 112738923 Po.20- #520 FUMAGALLIA. - Husqvara 15 o5 4 149319 11:30:06.889
4 1:44.738 11:29:23.661 1 1:52.544 11:24:12.327 5 2:35.849 11:32:42.738
5 1:43.516 11:31:07.177 2 1:47.593 11:25:59.920 6 1:48.829 11:34:31.567
6 1:59.883 11:33:07.060 3 1:47.096 11:27:47.016 7 2:34.510 11:37:06.077
7 1:43.251 11:34:50.311 4 1:46.826 11:29:33.842  Po. 25 - # 823 DAGLIO S. - Honda N 'fSPZTS"
8 1:45.488 11:36:35.799 5 1:45.807 11:31:19.649 1 1:55.948 11:24:07.746
Po. 16 - # 474 LA VECCHIA G. - Kawasaki fi(f)f-;;?g 6 1:50.646 11:33:10.295 2 1:57.215 11:26:04.961
1 1:46.364 11:23:39.488 7 1:56.202 11:35:06.497 3 2:12.259 11:28:17.220
2 2:05.867 11:25:45.355 8 1:48.698 11:36:55.195 4 1:53.529 11:30:10.749
3 1:51.694 11:27:37.049  po. 21 - # 109 SCOLARI M. - Kawasaki A 5 2:07.916 11:32:18.665
4 1:45.246 11:29:22.295 1 1:47.822 11:23:49.048 6 2:06.088 11:34:24.753
5 2:19.963 11:31:42.258 2 1:46.513 11:25:35.561 7 1:49.129 11:36:13.882
6 3:27.586 11:35:10.468 3 2:34.586 11:28:10.147  Po. 26 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. - Suzuki N Tef’é?é’
7 1:43.272 11:36:53.740 4 1:58.544 11:30:08.691 1 1:50.601 11:24:00.426
Po. 17 - # 244 PIAZZONI L. - Honda YA 5 2:37.413 11:32:46.104 2 1:55.874 11:25:56.300
1 1:44.532 1124:30.913 6 1:46.095 11:34:32.199 3 1:50.883 11:27:47.183
2 1:45.431 11:26:16.344 7 2:31.899 11:37:04.098 4 2:13.829 11:30:01.012
Diff. Primo . Diff. Primo
3 2:16.131 11:28:32.475  po, 22 - # 196 BONANOMI L. - Honda +12558 PO.27 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki +19.625
4 1:43.946 11:30:16.421 1 2:12.113 11:23:57.784 1 1:53.887 11:24:10.969
5 2:21.607 11:32:38.028 2 1:48.937 11:25:46.721 2 2:13.334 11:26:24.303
6 1:43.924 11:34:21.952 3 2:04.453 11:27:51.174 3 1:59.787 11:28:24.090
7 1:44.190 11:36:06.142 4 1:46.272 11:29:37.446 4 1:53.339 11:30:17.429
Po. 18 - # 622 DE ROSA S. - Yamaha f'{flf’;';“g 5 2:09.196 11:31:46.642 5 1:54.454 11:32:11.883
1 1.48.305 11:23:56.697 6 1:59.630 11:33:46.272 6 2:31.105 11:34:42.988
2 1:46.747 11:25143.444  po, 23 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM AN / 1:54.920 11:36:37.908
3 2:11.041 11:27:54.485
Fastest lap: 1:33.714
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes I77gl77[7'ﬂ'll779
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
P
Po. 28 - # 187 ZANOLI A. - KTM Jromy
1 1:56.563 11:23:46.756
2 1:58.004 11:25:44.760
3 1:58.181 11:27:42.941
4 1:54.630 11:29:37.571
5 1:53.434 11:31:31.005
6 2:08.777 11:33:39.782
7 1:56.718 11:35:36.500
Fastest lap: 1:33.714
é $ suzuki Husquama  LZZ&P % MNEY
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